
   30-06-16 16:28

2018若葉カップ・団体戦(30-06-10実施)  

  

女子若葉

1 鎌 ヶ 谷 ジ ュ ニ ア 　 Ｗ

2 ベ イ ヒ ッ タ ー ズ ゛ジ ュ ニ ア 　 Ｗ

3 野 田 中 根 ジ ュ ニ ア 　 Ｗ

4 流 山 ジ ュ ニ ア 　 Ｗ

1

2

21

22

35

36

勝-敗
順位

ﾏｯﾁ ｹﾞｰﾑ ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ
得失 得失 得失

  

鎌ヶ谷

    

ジュニ

    

ベイヒ

    

ッター

    

野田中

    

根ジュ

    

流山ジ

    

ュニア

  

5-0

0-5

1-4

4-1

3-2

2-3

0-5

5-0

2-3

3-2

1-4

4-1

2-1
2

10-5 20-10 553-354
 66.67  66.67  60.97

0-3
4

1-14 3-28 228-641
 06.67  09.68  26.24

1-2
3

7-8 14-17 460-495
 46.67  45.16  48.17

3-0
1

12-3 24-6 576-327
 80.  80.  63.79


