2018若葉カップ・団体戦(30-06-10実施)

女子若葉

			鎌ヶ谷 ジュニ	ベイヒ ッター	野田中 根ジュ	流山ジ ュニア	勝-敗 順位	マッチ 得失	ゲーム 得失	* [°] イント 得失
1	鎌ヶ谷ジュニア	W		1 5-0	21 3-2	35 2-3	2-1	10-5 66, 67	20-10 66, 67	553-354 60, 97
2	ベイヒッターズ゛ジュニア	W		30	36	22	0-3	1-14	3-28	228-641
3		W	0-5		1-4	0-5 2	1-2	06. 67 7-8	09. 68 14-17	26. 24 460-495
_	野田中低シュー)	vv	2-3	4-1		1-4	3	46. 67	45. 16	
4	流山ジュニア	W	3-2	5-0	4-1		3-0	12-3 80.	24-6 80.	576-327 63. 79